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STARIJI POLETARCI

11 takmičara
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NEŠOVIĆ, Lazar OJK

GRGIČEVIĆ, Strahinja LAĆ
VLAJIĆ, Aleksa CZB

ŽEGARAC, Nikola NJK

LONČAR, Marko JUG
MARTA, Marcell SZJ

JELIĆ, Aleksa BČA

ALEKSIĆ, Andrej OJK

KEKIĆ, Stefan MLA

ĐISALOV, Stefan TUR
BOHICKI, Stefan DZU

NEŠOVIĆ, Lazar
ODŽK Beograd, Beograd

GRGIČEVIĆ, Strahinja
LSK Laćarak, Laćarak

ŽEGARAC, Nikola
Novosadski džudo klub, Novi Sad

LONČAR, Marko
Jugović, Kać

JELIĆ, Aleksa
Borac, Čačak

ALEKSIĆ, Andrej
ODŽK Beograd, Beograd

KEKIĆ, Stefan
Mladost, Bečej

ĐISALOV, Stefan
Turija, Turija

NEŠOVIĆ, Lazar
ODŽK Beograd, Beograd

LONČAR, Marko
Jugović, Kać

JELIĆ, Aleksa
Borac, Čačak

ĐISALOV, Stefan
Turija, Turija

GRGIČEVIĆ, Strahinja LAĆ

ALEKSIĆ, Andrej OJK

GRGIČEVIĆ, Strahinja
LSK Laćarak, Laćarak

LONČAR, Marko
Jugović, Kać

ALEKSIĆ, Andrej
ODŽK Beograd, Beograd

ĐISALOV, Stefan
Turija, Turija

NEŠOVIĆ, Lazar
ODŽK Beograd, Beograd

JELIĆ, Aleksa
Borac, Čačak

JELIĆ, Aleksa
Borac, Čačak

GRGIČEVIĆ, Strahinja
LSK Laćarak, Laćarak

ALEKSIĆ, Andrej
ODŽK Beograd, Beograd

JELIĆ, Aleksa BČA
NEŠOVIĆ, Lazar OJK
GRGIČEVIĆ, Strahinja LAĆ
ALEKSIĆ, Andrej OJK
LONČAR, Marko JUG
ĐISALOV, Stefan TUR

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

http://www.vodadiva.com/
http://www.redmetag.com
https://www.mos.gov.rs/
https://www.triglav.rs
https://rtvpancevo.rs/
http://www.alkaloid.rs

